

Unofficial Copy
SB0441/427438/1

1996 Regular Session

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 441
(First Reading File Bill)

In line 18, strike "8" and substitute "10".

In line 21, strike the brackets; in the same line, strike "8" and substitute "10"; in the same line, before "40" insert ";

(II) IN EXCESS OF;

and in line 23, strike "(ii)" and substitute "(III)".